

\$~2

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.A. 222/2005 & CRL.M.A. 20622/2017

VEER BHAN GULATI

..... Appellant

Through Mr. M.L. Yadav, Adv.

versus

STATE

..... Respondent

Through Mr. Raghuvinder Varma, APP for
State with SI Rakesh Malik

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

%

15.02.2018

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

The matter be renotified on 7th March, 2018.

BY ORDER

(Court Master)

FEBRUARY 15, 2018/MK