



\$~58 & 59

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 222/2005**

VEER BHAN GULATIAppellant

Through: Mr. M L Yadav, Advocate.
versus

STATERespondent

+ Through: Mr. Pradeep Gahalot, APP for State
CRL.REV.P. 677/2005

BHIM SAINPetitioner

Through: Mr. Ashish Dutt, Advocate along with
petitioner in person.

versus

VEER BHAN GULATI & ORSRespondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep Gahalot, APP for State

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

% **ORDER**
04.12.2024

In view of Full Court Reference, this matter cannot be taken up today, list on
07th February, 2025.

Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

DECEMBER 4, 2024/RK

Click here to check corrigendum, if any